



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.28678 of 2024

Girish Chandra Pati

..... Petitioner
Mr.S.K.Baral, Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha and others

..... Opp.Parties
Mr.T.K.Dash, ASC
Mr.J.Barik, Advocate for CDA

CORAM:
SHRI JUSTICE B. P. ROUTRAY

ORDER
24.7.2025

Order No.

4. 1. List this mater separately on 20th August 2025, as prayed for.

(B.P. Routray)
Judge